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Band2_10MHz_16QAM_LCH_1855MHz_RB_50_0_NTNV 
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Band2_10MHz_16QAM_MCH_1880MHz_RB_1_0_NTNV 
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Page  155  of   197          Report No.: AiTSZ-250512003FW6 
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Band2_10MHz_16QAM_HCH_1905MHz_RB_1_0_NTNV 
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6.2.5 B2_15MHz 
Band2_15MHz_QPSK_LCH_1857.5MHz_RB_1_0_NTNV 

 
Band2_15MHz_QPSK_LCH_1857.5MHz_RB_1_0_NTNV 
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Band2_15MHz_QPSK_LCH_1857.5MHz_RB_1_0_NTNV 
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Band2_15MHz_QPSK_LCH_1857.5MHz_RB_75_0_NTNV 

 
Band2_15MHz_QPSK_MCH_1880MHz_RB_1_0_NTNV 
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Band2_15MHz_QPSK_MCH_1880MHz_RB_1_0_NTNV 
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Band2_15MHz_QPSK_HCH_1902.5MHz_RB_1_0_NTNV 
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Band2_15MHz_QPSK_HCH_1902.5MHz_RB_1_74_NTNV 

 

  



 
Page  168  of   197          Report No.: AiTSZ-250512003FW6 

Band2_15MHz_QPSK_HCH_1902.5MHz_RB_75_0_NTNV 
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Band2_15MHz_16QAM_LCH_1857.5MHz_RB_1_0_NTNV 
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Band2_15MHz_16QAM_LCH_1857.5MHz_RB_1_0_NTNV 
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Band2_15MHz_16QAM_HCH_1902.5MHz_RB_75_0_NTNV 
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6.2.6 B2_20MHz 
Band2_20MHz_QPSK_LCH_1860MHz_RB_1_0_NTNV 

 
Band2_20MHz_QPSK_LCH_1860MHz_RB_1_0_NTNV 
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Band2_20MHz_QPSK_LCH_1860MHz_RB_100_0_NTNV 
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Band2_20MHz_QPSK_MCH_1880MHz_RB_1_0_NTNV 
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Band2_20MHz_16QAM_LCH_1860MHz_RB_1_0_NTNV 
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Band2_20MHz_16QAM_LCH_1860MHz_RB_100_0_NTNV 
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7. Form731 

7.1 Test Result 

7.1.1 Form731_Power 

Band BW 
Lower 
Freq 

High 
Freq 

MAX 
Power 

(W) 
Value Hz/ppm 

Emission 
Designator 

Rule 
Parts 

MAX 
Power 
(dBm) 

2 1.4 1850.7 1909.3 0.2972 0.0249 ppm 1M12G7D 24E 24.73 

2 1.4 1850.7 1909.3 0.2472 0.0268 ppm 1M13W7D 24E 23.93 

2 3 1851.5 1908.5 0.3013 0.0299 ppm 2M77G7D 24E 24.79 

2 3 1851.5 1908.5 0.2460 0.0267 ppm 2M76W7D 24E 23.91 

2 5 1852.5 1907.5 0.3027 0.0236 ppm 4M58G7D 24E 24.81 

2 5 1852.5 1907.5 0.2421 0.0216 ppm 4M60W7D 24E 23.84 

2 10 1855 1905 0.3006 0.0242 ppm 9M15G7D 24E 24.78 

2 10 1855 1905 0.2767 0.0232 ppm 9M12W7D 24E 24.42 

2 15 1857.5 1902.5 0.2979 0.0235 ppm 13M7G7D 24E 24.74 

2 15 1857.5 1902.5 0.2748 0.0240 ppm 44M6W7D 24E 24.39 

2 20 1860 1900 0.3083 0.0241 ppm 18M2G7D 24E 24.89 

2 20 1860 1900 0.2812 0.0239 ppm 18M2W7D 24E 24.49 

 

7.1.2 Form731_EIRP 

Band BW 
Lower 
Freq 

High 
Freq 

MAX 
Power 

(W) 
Value Hz/ppm 

Emission 
Designator 

Rule 
Parts 

MAX 
Power 
(dBm) 

2 1.4 1850.7 1909.3 0.3296 0.0249 ppm 1M12G7D 24E 25.18 

2 1.4 1850.7 1909.3 0.2742 0.0268 ppm 1M13W7D 24E 24.38 

2 3 1851.5 1908.5 0.3342 0.0299 ppm 2M77G7D 24E 25.24 

2 3 1851.5 1908.5 0.2729 0.0267 ppm 2M76W7D 24E 24.36 

2 5 1852.5 1907.5 0.3357 0.0236 ppm 4M58G7D 24E 25.26 

2 5 1852.5 1907.5 0.2685 0.0216 ppm 4M60W7D 24E 24.29 

2 10 1855 1905 0.3334 0.0242 ppm 9M15G7D 24E 25.23 

2 10 1855 1905 0.3069 0.0232 ppm 9M12W7D 24E 24.87 

2 15 1857.5 1902.5 0.3304 0.0235 ppm 13M7G7D 24E 25.19 

2 15 1857.5 1902.5 0.3048 0.0240 ppm 44M6W7D 24E 24.84 

2 20 1860 1900 0.3420 0.0241 ppm 18M2G7D 24E 25.34 

2 20 1860 1900 0.3119 0.0239 ppm 18M2W7D 24E 24.94 

 

********************** End of Report ********************** 

 

 

 


